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Competition:

Date:
Session:
Level:

6037
6035
6021
6036
6022
6005
6026
6018
6014
6015
6016
6028
6030
6038
6008
6009
6062
6006
6013
6020
6023
6025
6012
6019
6061
6017
6027
6039
6064
6060
6063
6065

"i...

Gymnast

Emma Curlis
Saisha Bowman
Kayla Nadzielski
Flora Cosme

Sara Stamatova
Alexis Stodden
Mariah Milne
Mackenzie Barbara
Verity Ross

Lola Strydom

Lily Venning

Evie Lambert
Kayla Heskett
Lucy McDermott
Ema Oliveira
Gemma Wong
Frankie Dove
Elmie Bauza
Scout Richardson
Harper Evans
Emily Gilchrist
Charlotte Gilchrist
Allanah Fuss
Emilia Coco

Lisa French
Eliana Arenas
Paige Smith
Chloe Seamons
Scarlett Thompson
Luella Crennan
Orla McKennaKastropil
Sophie Gamble

GymPro - Individual Results

Club/Team

Knox

Knox

EKGA Silver

Knox

EKGA Black
Eastern

Geelong YMCA Black
EKGA Black

Edge

Edge

Edge

Geelong YMCA Red
Geelong YMCA Black
Knox

Eastern

Eastern

Pulse

Eastern

Edge

EKGA Silver
Geelong YMCA Red
Geelong YMCA Black
Eastern

EKGA Black

Pulse

EKGA Silver
Geelong YMCA Red
Knox

Pulse

Pulse

Pulse

EKGA Black

Eclipse Invitational 2025
Eclipse Gymnastics
Sun Aug 31 2025
Red 7

Level 6 Div. 2

D Vault Rank

10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0

8.750
8.100
8.800
8.850
9.300
8.450
8.550
8.500
8.500
8.450
7.900
8.300
8.300
8.550
8.250
7.900
7.850
8.150
8.300
9.200
7.800
8.050
8.450
8.400
8.050
8.550
7.550
7.550
7.200
7.600
7.150
7.650

5
13
4

©® N N O oo = w

15
10
10

1
15
16
12
10

17
14

14

20
20
21
19
22
18

D Bars Rank

8.800 s
9.025 3
8.425 s
8.825 4
8.450 7

1

6

10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0

9.125

8.600

8.150 13
7.875 16
9.075 2
10.0 8.400 9
10.0 8.825 4
95 8.250 12
100 8.125 14
100 7.425 23
10.0 8.325 11
10.0 8.350 10
100 7.625 21
10.0 7.300 24
100 6.525 27
10.0 7.850 17
95 7.950 15
95 6.625 26
100 7.825 18
95 7.450 22
95 7.425 23
95 7.625 21
10.0 7.750 20
95 7.775 19
100 7.425 23
10.0 7.300 24
95 7.100 25

D Beam Rank

9.250 1
9.125 2
8.925 3
8.575 9
8.500 10
8.075 17
8.500 10
8.675 7
8.750 5
8.100 16
8.725 ¢
8.025 19
8.450 11
8.150 15
8.900 4
7.775 21
8.650 s
8.200 14
8.425 12
8.050 1s
8.500 10
8.225 13
8.675 7
8.150 15
7.950 20
7.700 22
7.575 2
7.250 27
7.550 25
7.600 23
7.300 26
6.800 28

10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0

D Floor Rank

8.850
9.275
9.150

100 8
1
3
8.850 s
9
8

10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0

8.800

8.850

8.700 11
8.925 6
9.100 4
8.350 16
8.900 7
8.400 15
8.550 14
8.650 12
8.700 11
9.175 2
8.200 20
8.975 5
8.775 10
8.850 s
8.325 17
8.200 20
8.625 13
7.975 22
8.250 19
7.650 26
7.950 23
8.100 21
7.900 24
71.775 25
8.350 16
8.275 1s

All
Around

35.650
35.525
35.300
35.100
35.050
34.500
34.350
34.250
34.225
33.975
33.925
33.550
33.550
33.475
33.275
33.175
33.050
32.950
32.800
32.625
32.475
32.425
32.375
32.350
31.700
31.325
30.700
30.650
30.425
30.400
30.100
29.825

Rank
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